
3 1).—3

HEAD
OFFICE.—CLERICAL
STAFF.

34 35 36 37 38 39

O'Connor,
C.
Y.

Blow,
H.
J.
H.

Thomas,
W.
A.

Feist,
E... Giesen,

E.

Short,
W.
S.-

800
0

0

400
0

0

425
0

0

300
0

0

300
0

0

300
0

0

Per
ann. Ditto

..
Ditto ..Ditto.. Ditto.. Ditto..3/3

%
°£
salary
I

Under-Secretary
..General

supervision,
exclusive
of

engineering.

Asst.
Under-Secretary

..Assisting
in
ditto.

Accountant
....

Public
Works
Accounts
generally.

Clerk

....
Assisting
in
ditto.

Ditto

....Correspondence,
&c.

Ditto

....
Land
purchase,
and

Proclamations
for

Government
and
local

roads,
rail-

ways,and
tramways,
&c.

Ditto

....
General

accounts.

Ditto....Record
Clerk.

Ditto....Permanent-way
and

rolling-stock
accounts.

Ditto

....
General

accounts.

Ditto....Ditto

Ditto....Ditto.

Ditto....Ditto

Ditto

....Ditto.

Ditto....Assisting
in

railway
land-purchase-work,
&c.

Ditto.. ..Correspondence,
&c.

Ditto....Assistant
to

Record
Clerk.

Ditto....Assisting
in

Proclamation
work,
&c.

Ditto....Private
Secretary
to

Premier......
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Clapham,
G.
J.

Millais,
H.
W.

Bate,
A.
T.

Willson,
P.
C.

Hullett,
E.
C.

Dumbell,
J.
T.

Woodford,
T.
C.

Bybles,
A.
E. Thompson,

H.

Dumbell,
W.
D.

..
Dasent,
W.
E.

Greville,
E.
T.

Leckie,
R.

240
0

0

235
0

0

230
0

0

225
0

0

220
0

0

180
0

0

175
0

0

175
0

0

175
0

0

160
0

0

130
0

0

90
0

0

70
0

0

Ditto
..

Ditto.. Ditto.. Ditto
..

Ditto.. Ditto
..

Ditto..Ditto ..Ditto.. Ditto.. Ditto
..

Ditto
..

Ditto ..
Left,
31

Oct.,
1887.

Left,
31
Oct.,

1887.

53 54 55 56 57 58

Redward,
E.
Y.

Watson,
E.W. ..Driscoll,

J.

Jones,
E...

Lyons,
E.
H.

Jones,
E.
L.

60
0

0

50
0

0

3
10
0

0
10
0

0
10
0

0
10
0

Ditto.. Ditto..Per
week

Per
dayDitto..Ditto ..Ditto....Correspondence,

&c.

Ditto....Ditto.

Temporary
Clerk..Assisting
in

la,nd-purchase
records.

Ditto....General
accounts

Ditto

....
Ditto.

Ditto

.....Ditto.

Transferred
to
Colonial
Seen

tary's
Dept.,

Oct.
1,

1887.

Left,
30
Sept.,

1887.

La 59
nd

Purchase
Officers.

Mackay,
T.

300
0

0

Per
ann.
3/3
%
of
salary

Laud
Purchase

Officer..
Land
purchase,
North
Island,
and
Nelson,
Marlborough,
and
Westland
;

also
paid
by

Railways,
£200,
and
by
Crown

Lands,
£100.

Ditto....Land
purchase,
Auckland

District,
till
October,

1886

Ditto.. ..Land
purchase,
Middle
Island,
except

Nelson,
Marlborough,
and
West-

land
;

also
paid
by

Railways,
£250.

Left,
13

October,
1886.

■60 61
|

Brewer,
H.
M.

I

Calcutt,
T.

300
0

0

250
0

0

Ditto
..

Ditto..17/6
per
day..3/3

%
of
salary

Hales,
W.
H.

MoArthur,
j.
A... Hursthouse,

C.
W.

600
0

0

400
0

0

400
0

0

Per
ann. Ditto

..
Ditto..j

3/3
%
of
salary

AUCKLAND
DISTEICT.
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Beere,
D.
M.

Simpson,
G.
G.

2

2

0

325
0

0

Per
day

Per
ann.

I..•■

£100
per

annum
Actual

expenses
3/6
%
of
salary

District
Engineer

..General
supervision
of
works
in
Auckland

Provincial
District.

Office
Engineer..In
charge
of
office-work,
Auckland

District
Office.

Resident
Engineer..Puniu
and
Te

Kuiti
Sections
of
the
North

Island
Trunk

Railway,
and

works
and

surveys,Waikato
District.

Ditto

..Completion
of
Hamilton-Te
Aroha

Railway,
and

general
works
in
the

Waikato
District

Assistant
Engineer..Poro-o-tarao

Tunnel
on

North
Island
Trunk

Railway,
and

railway
and

road
surveys.

Ditto..Defence
and

general
works
at
and
about
Auckland.

Ditto..Survey
of
Thames-Te
Aroha

Railway,
till
October,

1886;
then

surveyof

Helensville
Railway

extension.

Ditto..Puniu
Section,
and

surveysof
Mokau
Section,
North

Island
Trunk

Railway.

Junior
Assistant

..Survey,
Helensville

Extension
Railway.

Surveyor....Survey,
Auckland-Kr.ipara

Railway,
as

constructed

Left,
31
May,

1886.

67 G8

Vickerman,
C.
R.

Witherby,
D.
W.

..325
0

0

300
0

0

Ditto.. Ditto
..Ditto Ditto

G9

Cameron,
J.
M.

225
0

0

Ditto..10s.
per
day..

70 71

Hamerton,
R.
A.

..
Louch,
J.
D.

50
0

0

4
15
0

Ditto
..

Per
week

Actual
expenses
'

10s.
per
day

..

Left,
31
July,

1887.
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